57¢ GRAN PREMI DE CATALUNYA

HEXAGONAL 2023

LLISTAT EQUIPS ADMESOS / LISTADO EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS

FCGOLF

N

P W N R P W N R A W N = A W N = A W N = A W N =

P W N R

Lic

CB00050178
CB08794458
CB04162164
CB05162826

CB91887884
CB01025417
CB91890049
CB91095716

CB00048860
CB19120112
CB19503135
CB09336890

CB66230967
CB02173847
CB05085105
CB04084335

CB04338649
CB00923480
CB00230204
CB52331076

CB96765395
CB00935596
CB00099738
CB00993017

CB00974468
CB09048594
CB09086204
CB09654358

Jugador

(Eq:1) INVICTUS
LORENZANA TORNS, CARLOS
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO

PEREZ CASTANO, HUGO
MARTINEZ SALDANA, RAUL

(Eq:2) CEME GOLF
NOGUEIRA ANJAUMA, MARC
MENTA SALA, ROSENDO
LOPEZ FRAILE, JORDI

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ADRIAN

(Eq:3) FOODIES

DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER
AGUILAR PUJOL, LUIS
LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE
CORDERO GARCIA, JOSE

(Eq:4) ON DINEM AVUI
AMORES GUEVARA, JOSEP
SIROO, JORIS HENRICUS
ESPINET FERRIN, MIGUEL
MAS BORRELL, LLUIS

(Eq:5) AGAPITO

SERRA CEBALLOS, GUILLERMO
GARCIA XIMENEZ, PABLO
MIARNAU PASCUAL, JOSEP
MORRAL ROMERO, ALVARO

(Eq:6) EMBOSCADOS
IBANYEZ TORRES, MARC
ALVAREZ BASILIO, ABRAHAM
MARCOS OTERO, DANIEL
CRESPO GUIJARRO, ADRIAN

(Eq:7) GCD PADRO&CO
LOPEZ MEURY, FERNANDO
SANS COSCULLUELA, VICTOR

DOMENECH RIFATERRA, EDUARDO

GARCIA MORATO, CARLOS

S Hex

<L L L L L L L L L L L

<L L

20,5
8,2
1,8
8,7
1,8

25,2
5,0
2,4
8,4
9,4

34,0
8,4
10,8
8,2
6,6

34,2
13,8
6,2
5,4
8,8

34,3
9,5
7,2
7,9
9,7

34,4
7,7
4,2

11,1

11,4

35,7
11,7
5,8
7,7
10,5
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HEXAGONAL 2023

LLISTAT EQUIPS ADMESOS / LISTADO EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS

FCGOLF

N

P W N R P W N R A W N = A W N = A W N = A W N =

P W N R

Lic

CB18226914
CB05020059
CB28641359
CB96118699

CB05116258
CB05086985
CB22085168
CB00049048

CB08118828
CB08122881
CB08016156
CB08008062

CB23049560
CB00028842
CB18049386
CB35172877

CB26085505
CB00504380
CB19172654
CB00892617

CB08172432
CB08271456
CB08176490
CB22117892

CB05176067
CB05122951
CB05118029
LvV78025038

Jugador

(Eq:8) BARDISSES TEAM

PUIG TORROELLA, MARTI
URIACH TORELLO, ENRIQUE
ESQUIROL ZULOAGA, IGNACIO
SULE CARRERAS, RAMON

(Eq:9) TSCH

GIRALT CANALDA, JOAQUIN
LANA COSTA, LLUIS

MILLAN BOSCH, ALBERT
FRANCH GARRIGOSA, THOR

(Eq:10) VALLROMANES TEAM
GUERRERO GILABERT, LUIS MIGUEL
JAUREGUIZAR DUCABLE, MARILEN
SABATE ALTURO, CARLOTA
CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS

(Eq:11) FCGOLF TEAM

SUSAN MIR, XAVIER

ROMEU RODRIGUEZ-PARAMO, JUAN
NOGUE AUDINIS, RAMON

GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON

(Eq:12) CLAN MACCLOUD
LOPEZ ROSA, PEDRO
CANADO FERNANDEZ, XAVIER
TOMAS PANDO, FRANCESC
MARQUES GARCIA, ROBERT

(Eq:13) IBORESCA

CARULLA GARCIA, JAUME
IBORRA JOVE, RAUL

ORTIZ LOPEZ, JOSE
ESQUERRA GIMENO, SERGIO

(Eq:14) C3)

DIAZ LLAMBRINCH, JORDI
TICO FARRE, CARLOS

TORRES SOLDADO, JORGE
FERNANDEZ MANZANO, JULIAN

S Hex

<L L L L L A L L L L

L L

35,8
11,8
3,7
11,2
9,1

35,9
9,8
11,8
6,3
8,0

37,7
9,7
9,4

13,1
5,5

37,8
6,6
7,2
8,6

15,4

41,7
9,2
4,6

11,9

16,0

43,9
10,3
9,8
15,2
8,6

44,7
9,3
15,0
14,9
5,5



57¢ GRAN PREMI DE CATALUNYA

HEXAGONAL 2023

LLISTAT EQUIPS ADMESOS / LISTADO EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS

FCGOLF

N

P W N R P W N R A W N = A W N = A W N = A W N =

P W N R

Lic

CB33223760
CB33641310
CB00173976
CB33115770

CB00124343
CB00177503
CB00331569
CB05119952

CB00983287
CB00883102
CB00883103
CB64808652

CB05046589
CB00961177
GC02198179
CB01083797

CBA2650255
CBB1791311
CBA2653903
CBA2336791

CB02230028
CB01086319
CB38229351
CB00015641

CB35961516
CB35956051
CB35988340
CB09782103

Jugador

(Eq:15) ESKEIKERS
LLORENS LLOBET, CARLES
LLORENS VIDAL, CARLES
GODO MARMOL, OLEGUER
PUIG SALA, SERGI

(Eq:16) X-TEAM

YAGUE GARRETA, JAVIER
HONORATO GONZALEZ, JAVIER
MATEU PALAU, XAVIER

MARTI ARGEMI, XAVIER

(Eq:17) GOLFAHOLICS
GASCON PARRAMON, MARC
VIAGA CARDENAS, TONY
TOMAS RUBIO, CARLOS
JIMENEZ DIAZ, FRANCISCO

(Eq:18) BOGEY BOYS
CARULLA MAS, ERNEST
TORT BARNIOL, CARLES
RAMOS CASAL, ANTONIO M2.
GRAU CALCAGNI, ALVARO

(Eq:19) EQUIP A

ANDREU RIBE, JOAQUIM
FORNT CUBEL, JOSE MARIA
SOLE PEREZ, ANTONI
ANDREU RIBE, JOSEP M2

(Eq:20) ACPIG

FARRAS PUY, JOSEP M2

GALLARDO GEA, ALFONSO
JIMENEZ SERRANO, MANEL

DE PORDIOLES SANGENIS, JOSE MA

(Eq:21) BREAKING100
CONCHA FARRE, GENIS
MORALES LOPEZ, JAVIER
COSTA SOROLLA, SERGI
RECASENS MECA, LLUIS

S Hex

L L =LKL <L L L L L L L

L L

45,6
16,0

4,1
11,1
14,4

45,6
12,5
13,6

6,1
13,4

46,6
14,7
14,0

5,8
12,1

46,9

7,2
11,3
18,1
10,3

48,7
11,7
12,6
12,3
12,1

52,3
9,1
8,2

18,6

16,4

52,7
10,5
10,0
15,9
16,3
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HEXAGONAL 2023

LLISTAT EQUIPS ADMESOS / LISTADO EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS

FCGOLF

N

P W N R P W N R A W N = A W N = A W N = A W N =
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Lic

CB36947025
CBB1939202
CBB1943573
CB00948406

CB08120921
CB08118664
CB08229487
CB08120026

CB44504790
CB44086084
CB44275864
CB65906977

CB23643514
CB79925785
CB79888017
CB23822252

CB02123532
CB00331201
CB02122173
CB02116403

CB52223558
CB00939701
CB00968480
CB00972249

CB23176183
CB23757579
CB00641302
CB23513486

Jugador

(Eq:22) 6 PUTT

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J

PELAYO OSUNA, FRANCISCO
ABELLA PEREZ, HUGO
DALMAU PRAT, JAVIER

(Eq:23) ALELLA 23

MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA
CANALS MESTRE, ESTHER
ARISA XARRIE, PERE

GRANDE CEBALLOS, FRANCISCO

(Eq:24) AMB PUNTS

DAHM , THOMAS

CODINA NEGRE, JOSEP M2
PUIGDERRAJOLS MAURI, LLORENC
FRAGUAS CASTANY, JORDI

(Eq:25) CAPITOLIO

VILCHEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR
MOLES VILELLA, OSCAR

RUIZ REALES, JORDI

GARCIA-ELIAS COS, CARLES MARIA

(Eq:26) 808

BERNABEU ANTON, JUAN
LARUMBE ESPINOSA, JAVIER
CANDELA COTO, ROSENDO
STOBER BLAZQUEZ, J. OSKAR

(Eq:27) LA CENITA

LASO RUZAFA, TONI
FERRERA ROS, ALEX

LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
HERMOSO SANCHEZ, SERGIO

(Eq:28) VASCOCATALA 2019
RODERO, JAVIER

SAMSO DURAN, JOAN
DENTICI IBARLUCEA, CARLOS
CASCANTE BRUN, CRISTOBAL

S Hex

<L L L L L L L T

<L L

53,9
11,1
14,7
15,4
12,7

55,7
12,7
14,8
16,3
11,9

56,5
12,2
13,8
16,9
13,6

58,7
20,0

8,3
12,8
17,6

59,8
17,0
17,3
17,4

8,1

60,8
10,7
15,1
18,8
16,2

61,6
19,2
18,7

4,1
19,6



57° GRAN PREMI DE CATALUNYA

< HEXAGONAL 2023

LLISTAT EQUIPS ADMESOS / LISTADO EQUIPOS ADMITIDOS

N Lic Jugador S Hex
(Eq:29) 6 CANTONS 61,7
1 CB36118937 SALA SCHILLING, JAIME M 8,5
2 CB36047846 POUS RIBAS, MARTI M 12,3
3 (CB36116608 MANJARIN ALBERT, FCO. JAVIER M 18,6
4 (CB36087145 JIMENEZ VEGAS, FRANCISCO M 22,3
(Eq:30) TREMENDAS 63,9
1 CB08654796 INDURAIN PONS, MARIA VICTORIA F 11,3
2 (CB08035483 ANADON ALBIOL, MARIA JOSE F 15,8
3 (CB08223588 MARTIN RANZ, CONCHITA F 19,0
4 (CB08786344 JIMENEZ UCEDA, LOLA F 17,8
(Eq:31) BARLOA GOLF 71,3
1 CB00938652 DIEZ DEL RIO, GERMAN M 14,3
2 (CB00811769 BOHM , DENIVER M 21,2
3 (CB00981131 GRIBBEN, SEAN M 20,3
4 (CB00807974 LLAMAS GARRO, IGNACIO M 15,5



